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Valeri Agency

7 Avenue des Papalins

98000 Monaco

Ten:+3779216 16 32
contact@valeri-agency.com
www.valeri-agency.com

3 850 000 €

Twvn obbekTa KBapTupa
O6uwas nnowanp 83 m?
Xwunas nnowanb 70 m?
Mnowanb Teppach 13 m?
CocrosiHne Luxurious
CsobogHa ¢ Now

Kon-Bo koMHar

Kon-Bo cnaneH

Kon-Bo napkoBOYHbIX MECT
Kon-Bo noaosanos

3naHue

PaiioH

2
1
1
1

Parc Saint Roman

La Rousse - Saint Roman

Kog. : V1379

This document is confidential and does not form part of any offer or contract. All measurements and areas are approximate. The information and plans contained herein are believed to be correct. The photographs show only certain parts of

the property at the time they were taken. This offer is subject to change of price or other conditions, without prior notice. LieHa 6e3 koMmuccum areHcTsa
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